Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №10 в микрорайоне №92

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408573.64
	1229344.01
	71°08'58''
	18.76
	1-2

	2
	408579.70
	1229361.76
	162°20'20''
	9.13
	2-3

	3
	408571.00
	1229364.53
	252°23'36''
	18.81
	3-4

	4
	408565.31
	1229346.60
	342°43'41''
	8.72
	4-1


	Площадь
	0,0168.0000 га     167.65 кв.м.

	Периметр
	55.42 м.


